


Academic Calendar I 2024-2025 
Bastyr Online Learning Division 

Fall Term 2024 

• First Session: Tuesday, September 3 - Wednesday, October 23

• Second Session: Monday, October 28 - Wednesday, December 18

• Winter Break: Thursday, December 19 - Sunday, January 5

Winter Term 2025 

• First Session: Monday, January 6 - Wednesday, February 26

• Spring Break: Thursday, February 27 - Sunday, March 9

• Second Session: Monday, March 10 - Wednesday April 30

Spring Term 2025 

• First Session: Monday, May 5 - Wednesday, June 25

• Second Session: Monday, June 30 - Wednesday, August 20

• Summer Break: Thursday, August 21 - Monday, September 1




